
School Food Authority (SFA) 
Education Service Center (ESC) Contact List

For Submitting Food Service Management Company (FSMC) Documents

ESC Contact Name Contact Email Address
1 Rumalda Ruiz rruiz@esc1.net
2 Krystal Flores krystle.flores@esc2.us
3 Carly Shock cshock@esc3.net
4 Chris Knorr chris.knorr@esc4.net
5 Michelle Johnson mjohnson@esc5.net
6 Sheridan Quick squick@esc6.net
7 Christie Lammers Clammers@escy.net
8 Dameon Eaton deaton@reg8.net
9 Travis Neville travis.neville@esc9.net

10 Angela Lowe angela.lowe@region10.org
11 Jocelyn Karbo jkarbo@esc11.net
12 Jennifer Angell jangell@esc12.net
13 Beverly Shaw beverly.shaw@esc13.txed.net
14 Yajarrah Covington ycovington@esc14.net
15 Nicole Lindsey nicole.lindsey@esc15.net
16 Scott Wilkerson scott.wilkerson@esc16.net
17 Tricia Hays thays@esc17.net
18 Kimberli Burrows kburrows@esc18.net
19 Ivonne Mendoza ipalomino@esc19.net
20 FSMC Quality Assurance foodandnutrition@esc20.info
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